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Team

Sullivan (AON)

Passinault (Betten-Baker Chevy Buick)
Bernecker (WM Sports Commission)
Stadel (Blimpie)

O'Connor (MFP Automation Eng)
Kolk (Coldwell-Banker)

Mundell (Bradley Co)

Batka (Shoe Carnival)
Southerington (AXA)

Lee (Macatawa Bank)

W-L
14-4
13-5
12-6
10-8
8-7
8-7-1
9-8
7-9-1
2-15
1-15

Avg

778
122
.667
.556
.533
.531
529
441
118
.063

GB Avg Runs Avg Opp

0

1

2

4
4.5
4.5
4.5
6
1.5
12

6.83
7.72
8.44
6.89
5.60
6.94
7.82
9.06
4.59
4.81

4.1
4.17
6.11
6.72
6.13
5.75
6.59
7.76
10.35
11.94

Margin
272
3.56
2.33
0.17

-0.53
1.19
1.24
1.29

-5.76

-7.13


http://aon.com
http://bettenbaker.com
http://westmisports.com
http://blimpie.com
http://mifp.com
http://cbgreatlakes.com/timothy.kolk
http://bradleyco.com
http://shoecarnival.com
http://us.axa.com
http://macatawabank.com

